
First 15 Days of School Year Plan 

      DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Mon. – Aug. 3 Tues. – Aug. 4 Wed – Aug. 5 Thurs – Aug. 6 Fri – Aug. 7 

● Pre-Planning 

● Blended 

Learning 

Preparation 

● 200% 

Accountability 

● Pre-Planning 

● Blended Learning 

Preparation 

● 200% 

Accountability 

● Mental Health 

Awareness @ 4 

Schools (M/H) 

● Pre-Planning 

● Blended Learning 

Preparation 

● 200% 

Accountability 

● Mental Health 

Awareness @ 4 

Schools (M/H) 

● Pre-Planning 

● Blended Learning 

Preparation 

● 200% 

Accountability 

● Mental Health 

Awareness @ 4 

Schools (M/H) 

● Pre-Planning 

● Blended Learning 

Preparation 

● 200% 

Accountability 

● Mental Health 

Awareness @ 4 

Schools (M/H) 

Mon. – Aug. 10 Tues. – Aug. 11 Wed – Aug. 12 Thurs – Aug. 13 Fri – Aug. 14 

● Pre-Planning  
    (12:00 - 8:00 PM) 

● New Student 
Orientation    
(3:00 - 7:30 PM) 
● K, 6th, 9th, 

and new 
students in 
person. 

● Online for 
everyone 
else with last 
names A-K. 

● Pre-Planning  
    (12:00 - 8:00 PM) 

● New Student 
Orientation      
(3:00 - 7:30 PM) 
● K, 6th, 9th, and 

new students 
in person. 

● Online for 
everyone else 
with last 
names L-Z. 

Day 1 of School 
  

Orientation for ½ 
of Student Body 
Last names A-K 

Day 2 of School 
  

Orientation for ½ of 
Student Body 

Last names L-Z 

● Planning 
● No School 
● Preparing for 

Monday 

Mon. – Aug. 17 Tues. – Aug. 18 Wed – Aug. 19 Thurs – Aug. 20 Fri – Aug. 21 

Full-School Full-School Full-School Full-School ● Full-School 

● Final day for 

families to declare 

virtual or in-person 

*Plan would provide time for digital teaching preparation, procedural training for all staff and procedural training for students. 

Additionally, all middle and high school team members would receive Mental Health Awareness Training. 

Staff Days Student & Staff Days 

 

 


